67-68, Sector-25, Faridabad, Haryana or Office of Company Secretary, NPCC 
Limited, Raja House, 30-31, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019, on all working 
days i.e. from Monday to Friday between 10.00 AM - 5.00 PM. 

4. The offers should be accompanied with Earnest Money Deposit of Rs. 
3500.00 (Rupees three thousand five hundred only) in the form of Demand 
Draft drawn in favour of National Projects Construction Corporation Ltd., 
Faridabad. The EMD’s in form of cheque or in any other forms shall not be 
accepted and the offers shall summarily be rejected.  EMD shall be submitted